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POS GOLFISTA CLUBE 36 buracos 36 buracos 36 buracos 18 buracos 18 buracos 

1 ADNILSON DE LIMA DO NASCIMENTO FPCG 31,0 15 6 10

2 DAOUD NASSER MGC 22,0 4 6 12

3 ANTONIO KOKUBU SMCC 20,0 20

4 GABIREL HANAUER CGV 20,0 20

5 RODOLFO SCHELLINI LGC 20,0 20

6 CLAUDO COHN PGGC 20,0 20

7 ALESSANDRO PANASOLO CC 20,0 20

8 EDSON ANAMI MGC 16,0 9 6 1

9 SAULO NUNES AGC 15,0 15

10 LUCIANO KRAMER CGV 15,0 15

11 JOÃO MARCOS FERRARI LGC 15,0 15

12 JOSE HAMYLTON BERNARDI PGGC 12,6 12,6

13 ORLANDO PELOSI CGR 12,3 12,3

14 VALERIO WINTER JCC 12,3 12,3

15 FRANKLIN ANGELO KRUKOSKI FBGC 12,0 12

16 JOÃO GRITZENCO AGC 12,0 12

17 ANTONIO MAZETTO AGC 12,0 12

18 EDUARDO INADA RGR 9,0 9

19 CARLOS ALBERTO ALBUQUERQUE PGGC 9,0 9

20 JOSE ITALIANO AGC 9,0 9

21 SAMUEL MELO DANTAS SMCC 8,0 8

22 IVAN CARLOS SALVADOR PBG 8,0 8

23 LECYAN SLOVINSKI CGV 8,0 8

24 DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES RCG 8,0 8

25 CARLOS GUSTAVO MARCONDES SMCC 6,0 6

26 WILLIAM TSUNETO PGGC 6,0 6

27 JOSE ROBERTO PAPALEO PBG 4,0 4

28 SEBASTIÃO SILVA AGC 4,0 4

29 RICARDO HASS SMCC 4,0 4

30 EDMILSON MEINLSCHMIEDT SMCC 4,0 4

31 CARLOS MARINHO GUEDES SMCC 3,0 3

32 THYAGO PEREIRA SMCC 3,0 3

33 MAURICIO MADALOZZO ITA 2,0 2

34 ALVARO YUITI HARADA AGC 1,0 1

35 AMAURI CLZIANOSKI FPCG 1,0 1

36 LUIS GAMBIM PGGC 1,0 1
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Index de 14,1 a 22,1

CATEGORIA M3 - NET

RANKING DOS BENEFICIOS FPCG 2026 - M3



37 BRUNO D'URSO SCRAMIM MGC 0,0

38 JORGE FUKUDA MGC 0,0

39 SERGIO BERSANI MGC 0,0

40 LAURO NAKASHIMA MGC 0,0

41 MANOEL RAMOS MGC 0,0

42 WALTER KATO MGC 0,0


